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SNET AMERICA, INC. Original Page 63
d/b/a AT&T Long Distance East
New York Tariff PSC No. 2 - Telephone

SECTION 4 - GRANDFATHERED SERVICES, (CONT'D.)
4.1 SNET Business Flat Rate Plan*
415 Rating

Eligible usage is rated on an initial period of eighteen (18) seconds and additional periods of
one (1) second increments for usage and rating purposes.

(A) Monthly Commitment Rating B Switched Access Option

1) Business MTS and Calling Card Usage Rates — Monthly Option

Monthly Initial Period | Initial Period Each Add’l Each Add’l
Minimum Minimum Maximum Sec. Minimum Sec. Maximum
$ 50.00 $0.0156 $0.0468 $0.00087 $0.00260
$ 200.00 $0.0153 $0.0459 $0.00085 $0.00255
$ 500.00 $0.0150 $0.0450 $0.00084 $0.00251
$ 1,000.00 $0.0147 $0.0441 $0.00082 $0.00245
$ 2,500.00 $0.0144 $0.0432 $0.00080 $0.00240
$ 5,000.00 $0.0141 $0.0423 $0.00079 $0.00236
$10,000.00 $0.0138 $0.0414 $0.00077 $0.00230
$15,000.00 $0.0135 $0.0405 $0.00075 $0.00225
$20,000.00 $0.0132 $0.0396 $0.00074 $0.00221

* - Grandfathered to existing Customers at existing locations.
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